e Fitting Instruction @ Montageanleitung
(WD) Montagevoorschrift (®) Instructions de montage
(®/nstruccioned de montaje () schema di montaggio

HTC 243 @ @ @

M10 WASHER M10NUT M10X25 FBOLT

®

M0 FNUT

® s

@z_m:_._m_ @8__53333 NO MOHTaXY
BRAND : DACIAARP )
MODEL : DOKKER 2013+ ®
PRODUCT: BB
CODE :1714
M6X30 BOLT
PACKLISTE

NO PART NAME PART CODE ary
1 | LEFT BRACKET 1712350FC-L 2
2 | RIGHT BRACKET 1712350FC-R 2
3 | LEFT BRACEKET 17123508-L 1
4 | RIGHT BRACKET 1712350B-R 1 ME WASHER
5 | M10x30 S.80LT DIN 243 6
6 | M10 WASHER DIN 125 6 e
7 | mionNuT DIN 934 6 o
8 | M6X30 BOLT DIN 933 4
9 | M6 WASHER DIN 125 8
10 | M6 NUT DIN 934 4 M5 NUT
11 | 10X25 FLANGE BOLT DIN 6921 12
12 | M10 FLANGE NUT DIN 6923 12
13
14
15
16

GUIDE NO MKO206

REVISION NO A

FORM NO MF003

TOUV TV
R CERT

EN IS0 8001:2008

EN IS0 9001: 2000

>
o
2 o
Lo

FRONT-CENTER (LEFT) BRACKET

35 Minuten

Mé6:
10Nm
M10:
50Nm

"

P
S

G%MV

‘ol

e @ BACK (LEFT) BRACKET

PAGE-1




81+9+10

e The installation process of center left bracket is the same as the right one.



o The installation process of back left bracket is the same as the right one.



